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Enq	:	Mr Thabo Kupa
		thabok@saps.gov.za
		0765120462

36/1/4/1/201700276
NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION 2457

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 25 AUGUST 2017
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO 29-2017)

2457. Mr S P Mhlongo (EFF) to ask the Minister of Police: 

How many protests occurred in each municipality in the (a) 2014, (b) 2015 and (c) 2016 calendar year?
NW2714E
REPLY:

(a)(b)(c)	The requested information is reflected in the attached annexure.
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